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AEA NAME 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION ADDRESS 

KEYSTONE AEA 
Annette Hyde 
 

ahyde@aea1.k23.ia.us 
800-632-5918, ext. 1112 

1400 N. 2nd St. 
Elkader, IA  52043 

HEARTLAND AEA 
Kristi Upah 
 

kupah@heartlandaea.org 
515-270-9030, ext. 14569 

6500 Corporate Drive 
Johnston, IA  50131 

PRAIRIE LAKES AEA 
Kris Ahrens 
 

kahrens@plaea.org 
515-293-1107 

1826 O’Brien Ave. 
Clarion, IA  50525 

CENTRAL RIVERS AEA 
Amy Knupp 
 

aknupp@centralriversaea.org 
319-273-8261 

404 Sherman St. 
Dysart, IA  52224 

MISSISSIPPI BEND AEA 
Kim Hofmann 
 

khofmann@mbaea.org 
563-344-6515 (office) 

729 23rd St. 
Bettendorf, IA  52722 

NORTHWEST AEA 
Seth Piro 
 

spiro@nwaea.org 
712-222-6268 

1520 Morningside Ave. 
Sioux City, IA  51106 

GREAT PRAIRIE AEA 
Angelisa Fynaardt 
 

Angelisa.fynaardt@gpaea.org 
641-682-8591, ext. 5311 

2814 North Court 
Ottumwa, IA  52501 

GREEN HILLS AEA 
David VanHorn 
 

dvanhorn@ghaea.org 
712-366-0503 

257 Swan St. 
Creston, IA  50801 

GRANT WOOD AEA 
Maria Cashman 
 

mcashman@gwaea.org 
319-399-6847 

4401 6th St. SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52404 
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